
14,550.00

16,550.00

9,500.00

10,500.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

507100118

507100105

crystal

chrome

E12 31 x max 60wchrome

507100318

507100305

crystal

chrome

E12 19 x max 60wchrome
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clavius
Collection of lamps with chrome plated frame and handmade silken thread lampshade. Available in three colours: ivory white, tobacco or black. Opal methacrylate diffuser.

Ø Hole cm 6.5-2½” — Min Depth cm 10-4”

500041201

500041211

500041203

500041301

500041311

500041303

*

*

*

**

 **

**

 WITH TRANSFORMER
 WITHOUT TRANSFORMER
*

**

white

black

tobacco

white

black

tobacco

GU 5.3 1 x max 35w 12V dicrchrome

only lampshade

500041401

500041411

500041403

white

black

tobacco
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”

Ø 70 – 27 ½”

m
ax

 2
20

 –
 8

6 
5 ⁄8

”

Ø 60 – 23 5⁄8”

blum suspension 19

blum suspension 31

clavius spot

clavius spot shade only

7


